		Vol. <u>M85</u> 1	Page 133	320
52394		Vol.1105	9	
R RECORDING ALL OF				
PLES MORTGAGE COMPANY		-	-	
. Box 1788 Ittle, Washington 98111				
N: MARKETING DEPARTMENT			· · · ·	
N: MARKED INC.				§
1 LOGY				
LOan #9034281 MTC-14529K ASSIGNME	NT OF DEED OF T	RUST	the second to	
	a tem hereby gran	ts, conveys, users	nd transfers to	
For Value Received, the undersigned as B RATNIER FINANCIAL whose address is <u>1110 Second Avenue</u> , P. whose address is <u>1110 Second Avenue</u> , P.	eneficiary, hereby gov <u>SERVICES COMPANY</u> O. Box 990, Seatt	e, Washington	98111 10.85 exe	cuted by
2220 Second Avenue	T wet dated Jui	huchand and W	VIIE	Grantor, Trustee,
whose address is <u>1110</u> Second Avenue, P. all beneficial interest under that certain Deed Rodney S. Coleman an Rodney S. mitle Comp	of Irust, dated. Coler nd Sherrin K. Coler	an, nusband		of
all hereincian me podney 5. 00-	The an Uley	(Dist	Records of	luceribed
toJuly 31,	, 190. <u>M85 12</u>	094 which cov	ers real property	described
and recorded on, under Aud Mortgages, at page, under Aud Mortgages, at page, County, (AKATAN	any, <u>118</u> , in , 19 <u>85</u> , in Jitor's File No. <u>M85</u> 12 <b>Internation</b> (Oregon) (M8	BUUNG		
Telebon		the money due and to	become due the	ereon, with
therein.	escribed or referred to,	the money dee		
Together with note or notes therein de interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue t	under said Deed of Ho	•	Test.	
interest, and an ris				
Dated August 7.		PEOPLES MORTGA (Benefic	iary)	
<b>C</b>				
Hd		P. O. Box 1788, Sei (Addr	ess)	 :
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~				
		Pedy West		
OUN 20.	By	redy wes		Vice President
50.	By Hedy /v	Vest V	8	D widon:
	By	chwine	Asst.	Vice Presiden
	J. RIC			
		₩2.5		• •
STATE OF WASHINGTON		. 0	5before me,	the undersign
COUNTY OF KING	August			
Outhing 7th	day ofduly con	nmissioned and swom	t	corporation 1
COUNTY OF KING On this <u>7th</u> a Notary Public in and for the State of <u>Hedy West</u> the Vice President and Assistant Vice executed the foregoing instrument, lead of said corporation, for the use	and	, of Peoples Mortgag	be the free and v	voluntary act
a Notary Public in and for the other <u>Hedy West</u> the Vice President and Assistant Vice executed the foregoing instrument, deed of said corporation, for the use execute the said instrument.	e President respective	e said instrument to	ath stated that th	ney are autilion
executed the foregoing instrument,	es and purposes therein	mentioned, pinss	a written.	
deed of said corporation, for the deed of said corporation, for the deed of said instrument. to execute the said instrument and official set of the deed of said corporation of the deed of said corporation.	t hereto affixed the di	ay and year first abov	e, with each	
executed the foregoing institution deed of said corporation, for the use to execute the said instrument. Witness my hand and official se	al nereto un	Y LENCE, L	Cite Wash	ington,
	Nota	ITY PUDIIC SHATTER	he State of the	
	resid	ling at SEATIME		· · · · ·
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF	KLAMATH: SS.		the2	2nd Vol M85
STATE OF OREGON.		o'clock P_M., and	duly recorded in	1
Filed for record at request of A.D.,	19 85 at 2:52	011 1 450	County Cleff	Smil
of <u>August</u> of	Mortgages	Evelyn Biehn By	, pan	~
		<b>D</b> , <u>-</u>		
FEE \$5.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
				$\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{L}}$